Termék
2022/B MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

7,85
9,93

9,15
10,04
9,98
10,04
9,96
9,71
9,83
9,75
8,97

8,7
8,9
8,38

8,06
8,04
8,19
8,19
8,04
8,04
7,96
7,86
7,82
3,1566
3,7314
3,8609
2,4673
2,6014
5,0682

8,95
11,03

10,25
11,14
11,08
11,14
11,06
10,81
10,93
10,85
10,07

9,8
10
9,48

9,16
9,14
9,29
9,29
9,14
9,14
9,06
8,96
8,92
4,5819
4,9399
5,4266
4,0605
4,1432
6,6246

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
99,0956
95,5888

101,8
93,137
88,7778
86,1336
89,2884
76,1794
76,3718
75,4746
73,78
76,1664
101,7
90,9784
81,2588
68,1611
99,7
71,0568
69,7862
76,745
75,8454
59,6045
56,8684
55,7519
53,2217
56,7635
101,0484
102,4355
102,2664
95,3569
95,973
130,5152

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,9391
94,4245

100,4
92,2277
87,2033
84,3373
86,9402
73,7926
73,3154
72,8435
70,9786
72,5816

100,3
86,3642
77,2892

63,986
98,3
66,1841
64,5073
70,7962
70,1108
54,3309

51,44
49,5699
46,8785
49,5711
100,391

101,0157
99,9041
90,2007
89,1759
110,5728

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5771
100,1915

102,958
93,1699
89,3203
88,2637
90,3131
76,941
78,2704
76,013
73,8005
78,6979
102,9844
96,7668
84,0204
68,709
100,0005
71,139
72,5732
79,6601
77,029
60,4244
57,2999
58,2834
54,2738
58,1334
101,1828
104,0008
104,5956
95,7422
97,5312
133,7346

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

100,4206 2022.10.26
99,0272 2023.11.24
101,558 2023.07.26
92,2606 2023.08.23
87,7458 2024.06.26
86,4674 2024.10.24
87,9649 2025.06.24
74,5542 2025.11.26

75,214 2026.12.22
73,3819 2026.04.22
70,9991 2026.08.26
75,1131 2027.10.27
101,5844 2027.04.22
92,1526 2028.10.22
80,0508 2028.03.23
64,5339 2029.05.23
98,6005 2029.08.22
66,2663 2030.08.21
67,2943 2031.10.22
73,7113 2032.11.24
71,2944 2032.05.27
55,1508 2033.04.20
51,8715 2034.06.22
52,1014 2038.10.27
47,9306 2041.04.25

50,941 2051.04.28
100,5254 2023.02.21
102,581 2023.11.22
102,2333 2024.03.25

90,586 2026.04.28
90,7341 2027.10.10
113,7922 2041.03.29

2022.08.31.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



